	 Rohde & Schwarz ¸RTH Handheld digital oscilloscope  13
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Choose your R&S®Scope Rider base models
Handheld Oscilloscope, 60 MHz, 2 channels, CAT IV, DMM R&S®RTH1002 1317.5000k02
Handheld Oscilloscope, 60 MHz, 4 channels, CAT IV R&S®RTH1004 1317.5000k04
Choose your bandwidth upgrade
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1002 oscilloscopes to 100 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B221 1325.9717.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1002 oscilloscopes to 200 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B222 1325.9723.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1002 oscilloscopes to 350 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B223 1325.9730.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1002 oscilloscopes to 500 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B224 1326.0571.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1004 oscilloscopes to 100 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B241 1326.0588.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1004 oscilloscopes to 200 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B242 1326.0594.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1004 oscilloscopes to 350 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B243 1326.0607.02
Upgrade of R&S®RTH1004 oscilloscopes to 500 MHz bandwidth R&S®RTH-B244 1326.0613.02
Choose your options
Mixed Signal Upgrade for non-MSO models, 250 MHz R&S®RTH-B1 1325.9981.02
I2C/SPI Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTH-K1 1325.9969.02
UART/RS-232/RS-422/RS-485 Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTH-K2 1325.9975.02
CAN/LIN Serial Triggering and Decoding R&S®RTH-K3 1333.0550.02
History and Segmented Memory R&S®RTH-K15 1326.1803.02
Spectrum Analysis R&S®RTH-K18 1333.0680.02
Advanced Triggering R&S®RTH-K19 1326.0642.02
Frequency Counter R&S®RTH-K33 1333.0696.02
Harmonics Analysis R&S®RTH-K34 1333.0673.02
Wireless LAN, all countries except US and Canada R&S®RTH-K200 1326.0620.02
Wireless LAN, for US and Canada only  R&S®RTH-K200US 1332.9890.02
Web Interface Remote Control R&S®RTH-K201 1326.0636.02
Choose your probes
Passive Probe, 500 MHz, isolated, 10:1, 10 MΩ,12 pF, 600 V CAT IV, 1000 V CAT III R&S®RT-ZI10 1326.1761.02
Passive Probe, 500 MHz, isolated, 100:1, 100 MΩ, 4.6 pF, 600 V CAT IV, 1000 V CAT III,
(3540 V CAT I)
R&S®RT-ZI11 1326.1810.02
Passive Probe (laboratory model), 500 MHz, isolated, 10:1, 10 MΩ, 11 pF, 300 V CAT III R&S®RT-ZI10C 1326.3106.02
Set 2 × R&S®RT-ZI10C passive probe R&S®RT-ZI10C-2 1333.1811.02
Set 4 × R&S®RT-ZI10C passive probe R&S®RT-ZI10C-4 1333.1328.02
20 kHz, AC/DC, 0.01 V/A and 0.001 V/A, ±200 A and ±2000 A R&S®RT-ZC02 1333.0850.02
100 kHz, AC/DC, 0.1 V/A, 30 A R&S®RT-ZC03 1333.0844.02
Accessory Replacement Set for R&S®RT-ZI10/R&S®RT-ZI11 R&S®RT-ZA20 1326.1978.02
Accessory Extension Set for R&S®RT-ZI10/R&S®RT-ZI11 R&S®RT-ZA21 1326.1984.02
Safety Test Leads, red and black, silicone, 600 V CAT IV R&S®RT-ZA22 1326.0988.02
PT100 Temperature Probe R&S®RT-ZA12 1333.0809.02
Choose your accessories
Soft Carrying Bag R&S®HA-Z220 1309.6175.00
Ethernet Cable, length: 2 m, crossover R&S®HA-Z210 1309.6152.00
USB Cable, length: 1.8 m, standard/mini USB connector R&S®HA-Z211 1309.6169.00
Hard Shell Protective Carrying Case R&S®RTH-Z4 1326.2774.02
Car Adapter R&S®HA-Z302 1321.1340.02
Battery Charger for Lithium-Ion Battery R&S®HA-Z303 1321.1328.02
Replacement Battery R&S®HA-Z306 1321.1334.02
Spare Power Supply for R&S®RTH incl. power plugs for EU, GB, US R&S®RT-ZA14 1326.2874.02
RTH_Scope_Rider_bro_en_3607-0517-62_v0603.indd   13 16.02.2017   10:58:42